Grade 1 MSR
1st

Grade 1 Medley
1st

Grade 2 Medley
1st

Grade 2 Medley
1st

Grade 3 MSR
1st
2nd
3rd

Grade 4 Medley
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Grade 5 QMM
1st

Calgary Highland Games 2010 - Band Results

Band
Alberta Caledonia Pipe Band

Band
Alberta Caledonia Pipe Band

Band
Rocky Mountain Pipe Band

Band
Rocky Mountain Pipe Band

Band

St. Andrew's Society of Winnipeg

Ben Nevis Pipe Band

Calgary Police Service Pipe Band Gr llI
* - Tie broken by Ensemble preference

Band

Ogden Legion Pipe Band

Edmonton & District Pipe Band Gr IV
Edmonton Boys Pipe Band

96th Highlanders Pipes & Drums
Calgary Police Service Pipe Band Gr IV
Scottish Tradition School of Piping
Red Deer Legion Pipe Band

Band
Alberta Firefighters Pipe Band
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Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

10
10*

Total

13
16
20
23
26

Total



